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Baker
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Barbone
Baringer Jr
Barnes
Baron
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Eiko
Joan
John
Michael
Linda
Fred
Roberta
Dorothy
Judith
Aubin Z
Chilton
Diana
Helen
Dianne
Marilyn
Pat
Michael
Wendy
Janet
Rita
John
Sandra
Hoda
Judith
Nancy
Kyle
Barbara
Ann
Beth
Carolyn
Barbara
Barbara
Claudia
Graeme
Hannah
Christine
Thomas
George
Henry
Judy
Beverly
Sylvia
Nicholas
Sandra
Lyn

A
Kenneth

Masterpoints

139
1,562
262
209
958

9

3
1,766
17

11

2
1,559

1
2,635
41
1,317
12
284
123
1,931
41
1,605
12

668
596
3,779
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1,169
1

48
802

3
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4
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205
3,026
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421
434
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1,524
72
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Branch Catherine 341
Brendle Ann 296
Brenner Gerald 6
Brenner Marjory 9
Breslin Thomas 181
Brickley Nancy 3
Bringhurst Bob 106
Brinton Ann 706
Broomfield Ann 406
Brouillard Joseph 1,251
Brown Diana 54
Buckley Kathryn 95
Buffington Alvin 3
Buffington Barton 4,324
Buonfiglio Peter 521
Burghouwt Jason

Byrne Terry 7,868
Caizzi Patricia 436
Calise Leona 397
Calise William 299
Camfield Valerie 132
Campbell Sandie 3,499
Capobianco Elaine 211
Capobianco Lee (Lydia) 462
Carbone Nancy 2
Cardi Marion 929
Caron Kathleen 15
Carpenter Roberta 466
Carr Christine 76
Carr William 62
Carty Barbara 86
Catuogno Anthony 528
Cayer Craig 89
Ceglarski Joan 1,971
Chamberlain Stephanie 4
Chase George 94
Chase Phyllis 9,172
Chase Rose 107
Chesney Maurice 565
Chirnside Carolyn 135
Christy Charleen 179
Churchville Lisa 4
Cicma Carol

Cieslak Raymond 586
Cimilluca Carol

Clark Judith 2,435

Clark Tania 18
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Coffin
Cohen
Cohen
Cohen
Cohen
Comfort
Cone
Converse
Corrigan
Corrigan
Corso
Cournoyer
Cowdell
Crossley
Crowther
Cushing
Cyr-Larson
Dadiskos
Danforth
Davis
DeBlois
Degrave
Delcioppio
Delcioppio
Delgizzo
Della Cioppa
Demovick
Demy
Deren
Devine
Devine
Dibiase
DiCenso
Dicola
Dimitrov
DiOrio
Diorio
Douglas
Driscoll
Dubois
Dubois
Dumas
Dunne
Duva
Eckenroth
Edwards
Edwards Jr
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Robin
Beverly
Joseph
Pauline
Stanley
Margaret
Donna
deLancey
Dominic
Margaret
Terry
Rosemary
William
David
Elizabeth
Nora
Nancy
Diane
Sophie
Joan
Lois
Susan
Melinda
Paul
Elizabeth
Dorothy
Jeanne
Lyn

Dan

Ann
James
Paul
Paul
David
Rumen
Louis
Megan
Mary
William
Barbara
Normand
Charlotte
Inez
Josephine
Michael
Margaretta
R

Masterpoints

15
29
63
318
29

5
1,362
49
31
255
200
236
1,382
516
2,055
641
142
573
33
54
962
3
133
134

359
15

2

2

53
1,172

966
779
114
1,034
683
196
1,375

430
840
391
147

158

Page 3 of 11



10/16/2017 Rhode Island Bridge Association
Membership Masterpoint Ranking

Last Name First Name Masterpoints
Eleoff Katherine 2
Emery Susie 5
English Eileen 2,597
Erwin C Suzanne 912
Erwin Robert 1,074
Everett William 409
Fahey Maureen 255
Farnworth Ida 808
Feibelman Hannah 622
Feinberg Alan 19
Feinberg Doris 27
Feinstein Albert 2,666
Feldman George

Feldman Rhoda 1,046
Fernie Janet 242
Fernie Richard 269
Ferrari Judy 6
Fessel Norbert 537
Findley Jim

Finley Lynn 491
Fischer Bruce 508
Fish Robert 2,966
Fisler Joe 537
Fitzpatrick Lynne 209
Fontaine Barbara 685
Fontaine Walter 12,788
Forry Alice 698
Foster Amos 2,274
Fournier Marie 10
Fournier Vincent 1,819
Fredericks Dee 11
Gagnon Mary 607
Gardiner Michael 193
Garfinkel Robert 1,139
Garr Leonard 637
Gauthier Maurice 5
Gauthier Patricia 75
George Lynn 95
Gergel Rose 47
Giard Jr Joseph 3,971
Gibson Cynthia 509
Gilbert Barry 291
Glanz Peter 125
Glaser Harry 341
Goldberg Grace 1,000
Golden Gloria 3,873

Golden John 41

Page 4 of 11



10/16/2017 Rhode Island Bridge Association
Membership Masterpoint Ranking

Last Name First Name Masterpoints
Goldstein Barbara 71
Goranson Jocelyn 291
Gordon Margaret
Goulet Julie 129
Gousie Marguerite 561
Graveline Bobbi 44
Greenberg Livia 60
Greenberg Marcia 21
Greenwell Justine 1,040
Grimes Stephen 596
Grossman Helen 282
Grossman Suzanne 50
Grosvenor Louise 16
Hagan Patrice
Hagan Shelia 10
Haley Lydia 347
Hall Spencer 16
Hankinson Jill 842
Hanoian Martin 54
Hanoian Mary 25
Hardaway Chris 81
Harris Anne 51
Harris Nadine 87
Harty Barbara 1,384
Havens Sally
Hawk David 37
Haworth J Brian 25
Haworth Jean 25
Hayden Jean 140
Hayden Raymond 497
Hemerlein Catherine 10
Hench Patricia 1,901
Hess Marcia 289
Hillery Catherine 239
Hofmann Christy 615
Hofmann Robert 613
Hogberg Kenneth 8
Holmes Ann
Holmsen Lilian 1,120
Hosp Martha 144
Howland Carol 83
Hoye Maureen 2
Hunnewell Martha 42
Iannone Etta 829
Iemma Brenda 838
Ingraham Jean 9
Jacober Gladys 125
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Jameson Tina 4,791
Jensen Martha Jean 586
Jensen Susan 23
Kagan Steven 11
Kahn Susan 232
Kallio Elaine 195
Kates E Barbara 105
Kauffman Michael 973
Keger Joan 1
Kelley Patricia 2
Kenny Mary 2
Kent Patricia 2,351
Kilcline Marilyn 606
King Nancy 16
Kirby Helen 785
Kitzes D 455
Kitzes Mary 3
Klinker Gregory 2,731
Klinker Jonathan 21
Kojian Marie 175
Kornegay Clint 3,997
Kornegay Rosalind 3,217
Kotler Dolores 110
Kovacs Eileen 353
Krikorian Jo- Anne 434
Kupersmith Karen 365
Lafontaine Roberta 16
Lam Philip 3,659
Lambert Diane 498
Lamparski Danuta 24
Lancellotta Maureen 101
Landy Eva 3,201
Laterra Barbara 187
Lawton Priscilla 286
Leland Robyn

Lembke Nancy 15
Lenarcic Michael 72
Lentz Judith 4
Lentz Walter 5
Leonard Judith 33
Lesinski Leon 121
Leven Myrna 24
Levinger Carol

Levitsky Alexander 2,284
Levy Dorothy 570
Levy Irwin 185

Lewis James 1,444
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Lewis Michael 248
Lister Stephen 22
Loeber Mary Jo 58
Lombardi Eileen 288
Lombardo John 642
Lorensen Jan 13
Low Kay 103
Lucci Aurelio 28
Lucia Martha 393
Luyten Dani 26
Lynch Alice 82
Malkin David 26
Malkin Leona 411
Malkin Rose

Mallard Gail 13
Malley John 14,204
Malloy Vivian 37
Maloney Roxann 349
Mancini Frances 80
Manley Jr George 4
Manna Gloria 1,951
Marcy Ronald 68
Mariorenzi Grace 485
Marks Peter 138
Martin Dennis 220
Martini Beatrice 184
Marvel Robert 19
Maselli John 5,137
Matthews Michelle 151
Mayer Nancy 511
Mazzei Peter 150
McCarthy Linda 57
McCole John

McCormick Karin 2
McCulloch Dorothy 20
McCullough Carol 188
McLaughlin Inez 477
McMullen Kathleen 3
McMullen Suzanne 142
McNaughton Donald 66
Mehiman Edwin 140
Melucci Frances 9
Melvin Sue 4
Miguel Susan 2,343
Mirchandani Linda 333
Modelane Emelio 1,263

Modelane Helen 2,039
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Molloy
Mora
Morgan
Morgan
Morrill
Morris
Moubayed
Mowry
Mugge
Mullins
Murray
Murray
Murray
Musen
Myerson
Myrin
Nadeau
Naguib
Najarian
Nardone
Nash
Niemi
Noble
Norigian
Norman
Norman
O Brien

O Brien

O Brien

O Keefe
O'Connell
O'Connell
Ogrady
O'Hara
O'Neill
Oppenheimer
orr
Oswald
O'Toole
Oziemblewski
Parker
Patefield-Costa
Penney
Perl

Pilch
Pilkington
Pillsbury
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Vera
Marilyn
Walter
William
Dennis
Judith
Susan
Rhoda
Marshall
Pauline
Joseph
Josephine
Kathleen
Steven
Steven
Janet
Elizabeth
Hassan
Paula
Marilyn
Jane
William
Ron
Mary
Arthur
Deborah
Joan
Raymond
Susan
Robert
Joan
Marian
James
Barbara
Miriam
Henry
Elizabeth
Barbara
Fleurette
Felix
Jane
Jean
Celeste
Louise
Mary
Kevin
Sue

Masterpoints

768
2,080
1,671
179
749

1

172
380

6
4,257
218
1,644
144
918
759
16

24
104
1,345
34

2,382
470
106

14
119

1

18

14

19
2,012
27
308
77
1,092
64

413
712
8
29
433
20
146
103
227
100
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Podgurski Jane 115
Pollart Mary 305
Potvin Robert 1,484
Prentiss David 570
Prosser Judith 12
Quigley Geneva 5
Quirk Beverly 185
Randall Fred 2,938
Rankin Donald 1,651
Rankin Jane 574
Ray Robert 29
Recchia Evelyn 676
Regan Edward 798
Regan Joyce 9,026
Rhian Barbara 410
Ricciardi Fran 5
Rice Janice 1,264
Richards Brian 239
Richards Lillian 642
Richardson Anne

Ritchie Joyce 605
Rizy Edward 613
Roberti Arlene 1,594
Rodman Lee 23
Rogler Frederick 988
Rosenbaum Nancy 4,742
Roy Barbara 429
Roy Valerie 333
Rusch William 2
Rusiloski Alyce 176
Russell Lovey 137
Russo Joe 502
Sagan Lester 127
Sallar Catherine 1,436
Salvadore Barbara 2,002
Salvadore Doris 4,244
Sammartino Carole 790
Samors Harriet 182
Saranga Doris

Saranga Myron

Saunders Bruce 1,063
Scanlon Jeannine 197
Scharman Alan 19
Schenck Holly 24
Schwartz Carol 107
Schwartzman Sol 294
Scoliard Sandra 1,145
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Scott Diane 2
Seguin Arlene 1,334
Seguin Jr Albert 1,326
Seifer M 28
Selya Cynthia 6
Sharfstein Fredda 525
Shaughnessy James

Shea Barry 107
Shedd Muriel 171
Shockley William 547
Siddiqi Nishat 143
Sikov William 4
Sill Marjory 679
Silverman Harvey 115
Sinclair Rosalyn 775
Smallman Sisan 115
Smith Ronda 12
Smyth Kathryn 11
Soares Chris 1,222
Speer Cathleen 2,613
Spencer William H 648
Stamoulis Sandy 940
Starr Joyce 206
Starr Robert 292
Stegeman Emmy 3,155
Strumolo Marie 330
Sullivan Barry 358
Sutton Thelma 77
Suvari Elizabeth 87
Suzman Fredric 2,784
Swanson David 3
Swanson Wilma 145
Taraborelli Carolyn 1
Taylor Peggy 382
Terry Mary 655
Tesler Joyce 1,629
Thayer Pollie 14
Thompson Nancy 3
Thoomas Rodney 10
Thornton Kathy 1,236
Tien Rex 352
Toland Julie

Travers Linda 373
Treworgy Stuart 1,223
Tropper Richard 296
Trowbridge Bonnie 133
Tucci Joseph 43
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Tucci
Tupper
Turner
Twomey
Uhiman
Urciuoli
Vargas
Vieau
Wallis
Walsh
Walsh
Walters
Ward
Warhurst
Weinberg
Weiner
Wells
West
Williams
Williams
Williams
Wilson
Wilson
Wilson
Wine
Winston
Wood
Worrall
Wright
Yale
Yates
Yentsch
Yentsch
Yu
Zalkind

First Name

Marjorie
Charlie
Alice
John
Patricia
John
Walter
Joann
Philip
Filomena
Marie
Donna
Janice
Mary
Eugene
Jerrold
Lynda
Marcia
Concetta
Marshall
Stanley
Cynthia
Dolores
Sonia
Vivian

G

June
Beverly
Clinton
Marion'Toby'
Teresa
Laura
Timothy
Tina
Sylvia

Masterpoints

161
5,066
114
200

3
3,128
186

7

927
1,444
1

154

761

6

154
1,121
76
846
278
96
119
509
540
51
552
406
780

7

11

51
1,022
128
5,587
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